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PRODUCT NUMBER

10161198-N0030YYLF

JJ Huang
JJ Huang
Tim Yao
Tim Yao

04/22'20
04/22'20
04/22'20
01/19'20

01/19'20

2. THIS DIMENSION IS A FINISHED PRODUCT LENGTH.

3. ALL CABLE ASSEMBLIES SHALL BE TESTED 100% FOR CONTINUITY 
  AS DEFINED IN WIRING LIST.

4. LEAD FREE PRODUCTS MEET EUROPEAN UNION DIRECTIVES. 

1. MATERIAL: SEE BOM ON SHEET 1.

NOTES:

1

ItemDescriptionQty Unit

UL 1589 26 AWG , VW-1A/R M

2Mulitpitch 1.5mm terminal :10157551-0P10LF2 EA

Cable Assembly

A  HJJ 

LENGTH

300±5

ITEM 2 (X2)
ITEM 1

5. PULL FORCE: 13.4N MIN.

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

300±5
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